Department :

Other Executive Offices

Agency : Philippine Sports Commission

Operating Unit :

< not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS) : 26 032 0000000

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION

As of June 30, 2021

BAR No. 1

Particulars

UACS CODE

Physical Target (Budget Year)

Physical Accomplishment (Budget Year)

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

1st Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

Variance

Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

ANTATCUIX OFTUNRTO DEVELCOT VLTV T

PROGRAM

310100000000000

OO : Source of athletic talents widened

Outcome Indicators

1. Number of grassroots athletes competing in

4,415

4,415

4,415

4,415

17,660

the Philippine National Games and

Batang Pinoy Games

2. Number of Filipinos participating in Sports-

46,087

46,087

46,087

46,087

187,230

5,970

15,453

for-All activities

3. Number of national athletes participating in

448

448

449

449

1,794

62

international and national competitions

Output Indicators

1. Number of LGUs sending delegates in PSC

33

33

32

32

130

competitions

2. Number of promotional events/activities held

20

20|

20

20

80

74

99

3. Number of national athletes and coaches
supported

297

298]

298

298]

1,191 ave

1,398 ave

1,353 ave.
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DOMINGO, LAURO JR. O.
PRDD Chief

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 29/07/2021; Status: SUBMITTED

In coordinationwith:

Acting Executiye Director

Approved By:

KIRAM, CELIA H.

OIC — Commissioner




QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION

As of March 31, 2021

BAR No. 1

Department : Other Executive Offices
Agency : Philippine Sports Commission
Operating Unit : <not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS) : 26 032 0000000
Physical Target (Budget Year) Physical Accomplishment (Budget Year)
Particulars UACS CODE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 2nd 3rd Ath Variance Remarks
Quarter | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter Total Ist Quarter Quarter | Quarter | Quarter Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
g\gl:;\ilir;ﬂot‘uﬁ TS DEVETOFNVIEINT 310100000000000
OO : Source of athletic talents widened
Outcome Indicators
1. Number of grassroots athletes competing in 4,415 4,415 4,415 4,415 17,660 0
the Philippine National Games and
Batang Pinoy Games
2. Number of Filipinos participating in Sports- 46,087 46,087| 46,087 46,087 187,230 5,970
for-All activities
3. Number of national athletes participating in 448 448 449 449 1,794 5
international and national competitions
Output Indicators
1. Number of LGUs sending delegates in PSC 33 33 32 32 130 0
competitions
2. Number of promotional events/activities held 20 20 20 20 80 74
‘:“:‘:':Irlr:‘il OT TTAUOTTAr AUmeteS arma CUATTTES 297 298 298 298 1'191 ave 1,398 ave

Prepared By:

U U/
DOMINGO, LAURO JR. O.
PRDD Chief

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on19/04/2021 at 03:25; Status : SUBMITTED

In coordination with:

IROY, GUILLHRMO JR. B.
Acting Execuljve Director

Approved By:

AMIREZ, WILLIAM I.

Chairman






