QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION

As of June 30, 2021

Department : Other Executive Offices
Agency : Philippine Sports Commission

Operating Unit : < not applicable > Organization Code (UACS) : 26 032 0000000

Particulars	UACS CODE		Physica	al Target (B	udget Year)	Pł	nysical Acco	mplishme	T T			
		1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	Variance	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
PROGRAM	310100000000000												
OO : Source of athletic talents widened													
Outcome Indicators													
Number of grassroots athletes competing in		4,415	4,415	4,415	4,415	17,660	0	0					
the Philippine National Games and													
Batang Pinoy Games													
2. Number of Filipinos participating in Sports-		46,087	46,087	46,087	46,087	187,230	5,970	15,453					
for-All activities													
3. Number of national athletes participating in		448	448	449	449	1,794	5	62					
international and national competitions													
Output Indicators													
Number of LGUs sending delegates in PSC		33	33	32	32	130	0	0					
competitions													
2. Number of promotional events/activities held		20	20	20	20	80	74	99					
Number of national athletes and coaches supported		297	298	298	298	1,191 ave	1,398 ave	1,353 ave.					

Prepared By:

DOMINGO, LAURO JR. O. PRDD Chief

In coordination with:

IROY, GUILLERMO JR. B. Acting Executive Director Approved By:

KIRAM, CELIA H. OIC – Commissioner

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 29/07/2021; Status: SUBMITTED

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION

As of March 31, 2021

Department : Other Executive Offices **Philippine Sports Commission** Agency:

Operating Unit: < not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS): 26 032 0000000

Particulars	UACS CODE		Physica	l Target (Bu	udget Year)		Ph	nysical Acc	omplishme				
		1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	Variance	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
PROGRAM	310100000000000												
OO : Source of athletic talents widened													
Outcome Indicators													
1. Number of grassroots athletes competing in		4,415	4,415	4,415	4,415	17,660	0						
the Philippine National Games and													
Batang Pinoy Games													
2. Number of Filipinos participating in Sports-		46,087	46,087	46,087	46,087	187,230	5,970						
for-All activities													
3. Number of national athletes participating in		448	448	449	449	1,794	5						
international and national competitions													
Output Indicators													
Number of LGUs sending delegates in PSC		33	33	32	32	130	0						
competitions													
2. Number of promotional events/activities held		20	20	20	20	80	74						
supported		297	298	298	298	1,191 ave	1,398 ave						

Prepared By:

In coordination with:

Approved By:

DOMINGO, LAURO JR. O. PRDD Chief

IROY, GUILLERMO JR. B. Acting Executive Director

RAMIREZ, WILLIAM I. Chairman

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on19/04/2021 at 03:25; Status: SUBMITTED